R
D
-R
L-
00
3/
R
ev

Steel pipe or suspension chain
Type
ORDER CODE
Complete custom design, and photometric data available upon request
Lamp
Dimensions in mm.
67
6
14
72
5
240
437
345
50
67
6
437
43
7
IHBLS.1.250C High Pressure Sodium 250W.
IHBLS.1.400C High Pressure Sodium 400W.
IHBLH.1.250C Metal Halide 250W.
IHBLH.1.400C Metal Halide 400W.
IHBLM.1.250C High Pressure Mercury 250W.
IHBLM.1.400C High Pressure Mercury 400W.
LS = High Pressure Sodium, LH = Metal Halide
LM = High Pressure Mercury
Iso-Lux Diagram
Polar Curve